Finance

Service Type Company Name Contact Phone Email Website
Accountants DMS Accounting Services Dawn Santiago 414-389-9838 |Dawn@dmstaxprep.com
Accountants Hau & Associates, S.C. Daniel Hau, CPA 414-282-9000 |DanHau@houcpasc.com HauCPA.com
Accountants Jannsen & Company Dan Gotzler 262-513-9292 [Dan.Gotzler@Jannsen.com Jannsen.com
Accountants * Meicher CPAs David Meicher 608-826-1900 [DavidM@Meichercpa.com MeicherCPA.com
Accountants * Quality Accounting Serives  |Michael Sobie 414-803-3580 |Mike@QAS-LLC.com QAS-LLC.com
Accountants RPB CPAs Brad Voght, CPA 414-271-7800 |taxes@rpbllp.com rpb.biz
Accountants SVA Certified Public Accountg Andrew Johns 262-923-5162 [JohnSA@SVA.com SVA.com
Financial Ameriprise Financial Christine M. King 262-785-1010 |[Christine.M.King@ampf.com
Financial * Capital Investment Services [Ruth Benben 414-278-7744 |RABenben@capinv.com
Financial Edward Jones Eric Thomson 262-767-7289 |Eric.Thomson@EdwardJones.com EdwardJones.com
Financial Edward Jones ReAnn Holmes 414-525-9650 |Reann.Holmes@edwardjones.com EdwardJones.com
Financial Northwestern Mutual Earl Sadowsky 414-615-2945 |Earl.Sadowsky@nmfn.com nmfn.com/EarlSadowsky
Financial Northwestern Mutual Jason T. Seyfert 414-358-5095 |Jason.Seyfert@nmfn.com nmfn.com/JasonSeyfert
Financial Primerica Anh Hang 262-914-0128 [Hang.Anh@Primerica.com primerica.com
Financial Francis Investment Counsel [Matthew Vandre 866-232-6457 [Matthew.Vandre@FrancisinvCo.com FrancisinvCo.com

Health Insurance |Health Insurance Assoc. Inc |Patrick Courtney 262-786-6666 |patrick.courtney@hia-wi.com hia-wi.com

Health Insurance |MKE Benefits Jay Wille 414-253-2310 [Jay.Wille@mkebenefits.com MKEBenefits.com
Insurance Aflac Janet S. Buraczewski 414-550-8338 |Janet_Buraczewski@us.aflac.com Aflac.com

Insurance American Advantage Mary Jane Chalstrom 414-325-2080 |MaryJaneC@AmerAdv.com AmericanAdvantage.com
Insurance American Family Insurance |Jeff Hansen 262-784-3664 [JHansen3@amfam.com JeffHansenAgency.com
Insurance American Family Insurance |Leticia Guzman (bilingual) |262-542-9695

Insurance * Central States Insurance Jay Gumieny 414-587-6979 |JGumieny@CSlinsurance.com csiinsurance.com
Insurance Goosehead Insurance Mitchell Marry 608-420-8049 [mitchell.marry@goosehead.com goosehead.com
Insurance * Grant & Cohodes Insurance |Mickey Cohodes 414-321-1715 |mick@grantandcohodes.com GrantAndCohodes.com
Insurance Northwestern Mutual Earl Sadowsky 414-615-2945 |Earl.Sadowsky@nmfn.com nmfn.com/EarlSadowsky
Insurance Prudential Advisors Eric Riemer 262-888-0587 |Eric.Riemer@prudential.com

Insurance Sentry Insurance Patricia A Cardarelle 262-335-6505 |Patti.Cardarelle@sentry.com

Insurance Spectrum Insurance Group  |Shelly Alba 414-292-1330 |Shelly.Alba@SpectrumInsGroup.com spectruminsgroup.com/personal-insurance/
Insurance State Farm Insurance Craig Baumeister 414-856-0505 |Craig.Baumeister.gpvv@statefarm.com CraigWithSF.com

Loan Officer A+ Mortgage Aaron Zuege 414-339-8238 |Aaron@trustaplus.com TrustAPlus.com

Loan Officer Bank of England Scott Westphal 262-923-2465 |[swestphal@boemortgage.com boemortgage.com

Loan Officer Great Midwest Bank Melissa Zavadil 262-641-1318 [Melissa.Z@greatmidwestbank.com GreatMidewestBank.com
Loan Officer Landmark Credit Union Nick Hudzinski 815-566-9561 |nickhudzinski@landmarkcu.com landmarkcu.com

Loan Officer Marine Credit Union Ed Zamarron 414-469-0036 |Ed.Zamarron@MarineCU.com MarineCU.com

Loan Officer North Shore Bank Stephanie Glowinski 414-750-8142 |smoeller@northshorebank.com NorthShoreBank.com
Loan Officer Old National Bank Anne Brannon 414-839-0347 |anne.brannon@oldnational.com oldnational.com

Loan Officer Preferred Rate Bryan Schmidt (847) 603-4778 |bryan@bryanschmidtgroup.com BryanSchmidtGroup.com
Loan Officer TriCity National Bank Victoria Andes 262-648-5101 [v.andes@tcnb.com tcnb.com

Loan Officer Wells Fargo Gregory Jablonowski gregory.jablonowski@WellsFargo.com WellsFargo.com

Small Business |,yypc Lily Alvarado 414-395-4536  |Lily.Alvarado@wwbic.com WWBIC.com

Loans




